Features
TREK-120
NFC Reader
Specifications
Temperature
Measurement Range -30 ~ 70 °C (-22 ~ 158 °F)
Accuracy Range ±0.4 °C from -10 ~ 70 °C (±32.72 °F from 14 ~ 158 °F)
±0.8 °C from -30 ~ -10 °C (±33.44 °F from -22 ~ 14 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 ~ 85 °C/-40 ~ 185 °F
Operating Humidity 90% @ 40 °C/104 °F (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
USM-S62-G0000 Global LoRa gateway
USM-S62-G2000 Global LoRa gateway + EU LTE
USM-S62-G4000 Global LoRa gateway + US LTE
USM-S62-G0W00 Global LoRa gateway + Wi-Fi
USM-S62-C0000 China LoRa gateway
USM-S62-C6000 China LoRa gateway + China LTE
USM-S62-C0W00 China LoRa gateway + Wi-Fi
Packing List
Part Number Description
96PSA-A36W12W7-5 Adaptor A/D 100 ~ 240V, 36W, 12V C6 lockable DC jack 62368
1751000083-01 2 x LoRa antenna